

Punch TV Actively Seeking New Television Shows & Movies for Broadcasting, Licensing & Syndication

Vice President of Punch TV Rachel Ramos announced the network is actively seeking new television shows and movies for broadcasting, licensing and syndication.

HOLLYWOOD, CA, UNITED STATES, September 3, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Punch TV Vice President Rachel Ramos announced today the network is actively seeking new television shows and movies for broadcasting, licensing and syndication. For anyone who has ever tried to get a show on television, this opportunity is the opportunity of a lifetime, especially with the current buzz surrounding Punch TV Studios.

Recently the company made headlines with the announcement of the second phase of it's initial public offering "IPO 2.0" and is currently selling stock in the company at \$1.00 per share at PunchTVStudios.com. Also, with the support of its investor base Punch TV Studios recently brought its network to Southern California on KILM channel 64 August 1, 2017. The company is projected to earn \$1.3 billion dollars in revenue over the next few years post IPO.



Viewers are now able to watch Punch TV, 'from the desert to the sea', everywhere in Southern California, extending its broadcast reach to a wider audience, and placing Punch TV in over 16 million additional homes. The network currently also broadcasts in Columbus, OH, Pensacola & Jacksonville,

FL, Houston & Beaumont, TX, and has plans for expansion.



If you think you have Punch
TV's new hot show I'd love to
see you September 27th at
Punch TV Studios!"
Rachel Ramos Vice President
of Punch TV

Punch TV is looking to fill their open time slots with a variety of fresh, new content of all genres, and will open its doors September 27, 2017 to producers interested in being a part of the Punch TV Movement (click the button below to register). The right set of circumstances has presented itself to make dreams come true for many producers who might not otherwise have the opportunity to present their content to a television studio.

"The network already has a great line up of new shows that we are extremely proud of. We are confident that these new shows will become fan favorites and have viewers tuning into Punch TV religiously," says VP of Punch TV, Rachel Ramos. The powerhouse went on to say, "We are also

looking for new TV shows, movies and animated content for Punch Animation, Inc. (OTCMKTS:URBT). If you think you have Punch TV's new hot show I'd love to see you September 27th at Punch TV Studios!"

For more information about Punch TV Studios and to purchase your stock at \$1.00 per share visit their website at PunchTVStudios.com. Follow us on Nabukie. #PUNCHTVSTUDIOS #IPO2.0 #2017IPO #NEWHOTSHOW #AREYOUTHIRSTYYET

Media Relations Punch TV Studios 310-419-5914 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.